International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Netherlands
United Kingdom
Denmark
Poland

Belgium
Sweden
Norway

Remaining Countries*

Mitilini Airport "Odysseas Elytis"

July 2023

ol

2
= Gaport

Arr - Dep

52
35
31
21
16
10
10

Arriving
3,650
3,033
2,287
1,605
1,111

881
691

Departing
3,234
2,897
2,273
1,607

896
888
673

Transit
1,279

_ 13,267 12,468 1.815

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Page: 1/1



