International Traffic Report



Mitilini Airport "Odysseas Elytis"

Reporting Period: July 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Netherlands	52	3,650	3,234	1,279
United Kingdom	35	3,033	2,897	-
Denmark	31	2,287	2,273	-
Poland	21	1,605	1,607	-
Belgium	16	1,111	896	536
Sweden	10	881	888	-
Norway	10	691	673	-
Remaining Countries*	10	9	-	-
Total	185	13,267	12,468	1,815

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers